PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOS00000FDbE10AL

Customer Name Manish Kumar Upadhayay

o o B~ W N

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18

19

20

Address upadhayay house, Temple+Mirpur+Bihar+845415
Contact Number 9102955641

Product holsale

Pincode Bihar 845415

Addr_ess Yes

Confirmed

OCL Range Local

Name of Person
Met

Manish Kumar Upadhayay

Relationship

Between Customer Self

and Person Met

Landmark tample
Ease to Locate .
Address el
Residence/Office

Locked During Yes

Visit

Contact Number of 9102955641
Person Met

Applicant Age 26
Educational

Details 10th

ID Proof Type Aadhar Card
Marital Status Married
Husband Wife Yes
Working

Applicant

Occupation

Salaried - Private



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39

40

Ownership of
Residence

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of
Residence

Residence
Construction

Asset Seen
Residence

Comment On
Exterior

Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check
1 (Feedback)

Neighbour Check
2 (Feedback)

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

Final Submit

Owned

Seen

Upper middle Class

Pakka

Car, Others

Excellent - Clean building/area
Yes

Positive

Positive

Positive

Customer Available and Verified
Yes

Residential

26.6889754

85.0878789

43319

2025-08-08

18:24:01

VISIT CONDUCTED AT UPADHAYAY HOUSE,
TEMPLE+MIRPUR+BIHAR+845415 ON 08-08-2025 18:24:01.,
AND THE APPLICANT, MANISH KUMAR UPADHAYAY WAS
MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP
AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF
RS.. THE SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT
THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA
IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS
KNOWN IN THE AREA.

1



41 Date of Allocation 2025-08-07

42 Time of Allocation 10:43:08

43 residence_photo_with_name_plate

M3QQ+J9J, Meerpur, Bihar 845415, India ...
08-08-2025 06:19:50 PM

26.6889803,85.0878762
Pincode : 845415




44 residence_photo_with_applicant

M3QQ+J9J, Meerpur, Bihar 845415, India ...
08-08-2025 06:20:12 PM

26.6889771,85.0879008
Pincode : 845415

45 residence_photo_with_agent

e
P{EBQ*Z{% [ A 845415 India .
Piigode - gasm 5o’ 8529




46 residence_photo_with_inside_household

M3QQ+J9J, Meerpur, Bihar 845415, India ...
08-08-2025 06:21:00 PM

26.6889421,85.0879088
Pincode : 845415




a7 residence_photo_outside

M3QQ+J9.J, Meerpur, Bihar 845415, India ...
08-08-2025 06:21:15PM

26.6890522,85.087846
Pincode : 845415

48 Photo with Agent

BQ lgl R/Fr 845415 [ndia
6

Bnc§394§ﬁ-§?12879° x

e
6.




bl e T i
m— A LD L

COVERNNENTORDI™—  */Zm,

A GAR S
Manish Kumar Upadhayay
W RfDOB: 18/06/1999

49 Photo of ID Proof N [T

3150 0743 3451

VID : 9131 9623 5365 4990
AT ST " a5 gsdr-a

| «
»

M3QQ+J9J, Meerpur, Bihar 845415, India ...
08-08-2025 06:22:42 PM

26.6889911,85.0878685
Pincode : 845415

Important - Mandatory to be filled
1 Date and Time of Visit 08-08-2025 18:24:01
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency

A W N

Name of Checker for FV Report




