

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FDbE10AL
2	Customer Name	Manish Kumar Upadhayay
3	Address	upadhayay house, Temple+Mirpur+Bihar+845415
4	Contact Number	9102955641
5	Product	holsale
6	Pincode	Bihar 845415
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	Manish Kumar Upadhayay
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
11	Landmark	tample
12	Ease to Locate Address	Medium
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
14	Contact Number of Person Met	9102955641
15	Applicant Age	26
16	Educational Details	10th
17	ID Proof Type	Aadhar Card
18	Marital Status	Married
19	Husband Wife Working	Yes
20	Applicant Occupation	Salaried - Private

21	Ownership of Residence	Owned
22	Name Plate or Address Plate	Seen
23	Locality of Residence	Upper middle Class
24	Residence Construction	Pakka
25	Asset Seen Residence	Car, Others
26	Comment On Exterior	Excellent - Clean building/area
27	Stay Confirmation	Yes
28	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
29	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
30	CPV Status	Positive
31	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
32	Negative Area Tag	Yes
33	Verification Type	Residential
34	Latitude	26.6889754
35	Longitude	85.0878789
36	Case Id	43319
37	Date Of Report	2025-08-08
38	Time Of Report	18:24:01
39	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT UPADHAYAY HOUSE, TEMPLE+MIRPUR+BIHAR+845415 ON 08-08-2025 18:24:01., AND THE APPLICANT, MANISH KUMAR UPADHAYAY WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.
40	Final Submit	1

41	Date of Allocation	2025-08-07
42	Time of Allocation	10:43:08

		 A photograph of a man standing in front of a residence. He is wearing a red t-shirt and blue jeans, and is smiling. The residence has a brown wall with a nameplate that reads "मेरपुर अपार्टमेंट" and "MK". There are two small decorative items on the wall, one on each side of the entrance. The ground is made of grey tiles.
43	residence_photo_with_name_plate	<p>M3QQ+J9J, Meerpur, Bihar 845415, India ... 08-08-2025 06:19:50 PM 26.6889803,85.0878762 Pincode : 845415</p>

44 residence_photo_with_applicant



45 residence_photo_with_agent



46 residence_photo_with_inside_household



M3QQ+J9J, Meerpur, Bihar 845415, India ...
08-08-2025 06:21:00 PM
26.6889421,85.0879088
Pincode : 845415

47 residence_photo_outside



M3QQ+J9J, Meerpur, Bihar 845415, India ...
08-08-2025 06:21:15 PM
26.6890522,85.087846
Pincode : 845415

48 Photo with Agent



M300+J9J, Meerpur, Bihar 845415, India ...
08-08-2025 06:23:02 PM
26.6889438,85.0879005
Pincode : 845415

49 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	08-08-2025 18:24:01
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

